
Wrington Parish Council – October 2023 

WRINGTON PARISH COUNCIL 

Provisional Meeting Dates 2023/24 

 

All meetings are held in the John Locke Room and are open to the public.  

However, the dates below are provisional and subject to change.  For further 

information please contact us (details below). 

 

 

 

Parish Council Meetings (start at 7.30pm) 

 

2023  2024 

Wednesday 21 June  Wednesday 17 January 

Wednesday 19 July  Wednesday 21 February  

Wednesday 20 September  Wednesday 20 March 

Wednesday 18 October  Wednesday 17 April 

Wednesday 15 November  Wednesday 15 May 

Wednesday 13 December (tbc)   

 

 

 

Planning Committee Meetings (start at 6.30pm) 

 

2023 2024  

Tuesday 6 June Tuesday 9 January 

Tuesday 27 June Tuesday 30 January 

Tuesday 18 July Tuesday 20 February 

Tuesday 8 August Tuesday 12 March 

Tuesday 29 August Tuesday 2 April 

Tuesday 19 September Tuesday 23 April 

Tuesday 10 October Tuesday 14 May 

Tuesday 31 October 

Tuesday 21 November 

Tuesday 12 December 

 

 

 

Annual Parish Meeting 2024 - tbc 

 

 

 

Wrington Parish Council, The John Locke Room, Silver Street, Wrington, BS40 5QE 

01934 863984 / clerk_wrington@hotmail.com 

www.wringtonparishcouncil.gov.uk 

mailto:clerk_wrington@hotmail.com

